
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

July 1, 2022 - July 31, 2022

50
New Registrations

128
New Courses Started

2,021
Videos Watched

325
Login Sessions

2,961
Lessons Viewed

3,105
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From July 1, 2022 To July 31, 2022



Monthly Usage

From July 1, 2022 To July 31, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From July 1, 2022 To July 31, 2022

550 Course Activity

Behavior
Management 101

#1

425 Course Activity

Weight Loss
Management

#2

414 Course Activity

Google Sheets

#3

402 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#4

323 Course Activity

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#5

257 Course Activity

Healthy Relationships

#6



255 Course Activity

Stress Management

#7

255 Course Activity

Single Parenting 101

#8

237 Course Activity

Depression
Management

#9

227 Course Activity

Listening Skills 101

#10

215 Course Activity

Poetry Writing 101

#11

192 Course Activity

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#12

170 Course Activity

Anger Management
101

#13

165 Course Activity

Abnormal Psychology
101

#14

140 Course Activity

SEO Copywriting

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From July 1, 2022 To July 31, 2022

4 New Students

How To Draw 101

#1

4 New Students

Excel 2021

#2

3 New Students

Typing and
Keyboarding 101

#3

3 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#4

3 New Students

Nutrition 101

#5

2 New Students

Ancient Civilizations
101

#6



2 New Students

Dealing with Difficult
People

#7

2 New Students

Stress Management

#8

2 New Students

Anxiety Therapy 101

#9

2 New Students

Depression
Management

#10

2 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#11

2 New Students

Python Programming
101

#12

2 New Students

Cooking and Baking
101

#13

2 New Students

Introduction to
Medical Coding

#14

2 New Students

SEO Copywriting

#15



2 New Students

Microsoft Word 2021

#16

2 New Students

Google Sheets

#17

2 New Students

Abnormal Psychology
101

#18

2 New Students

Dog Training 101: A
Guide for Beginners

#19

2 New Students

Computer Literacy
Level 1 - Computer
Basics

#20

2 New Students

Historical Fiction
Writing

#21

1 New Student

Listening Skills 101

#22

1 New Student

Etiquette for Children
and Teens

#23

1 New Student

Building Self-Esteem
in Children

#24



1 New Student

Child Psychology 101

#25

1 New Student

American Civil War

#26

1 New Student

Enhance Your
Everyday Vocabulary

#27

1 New Student

Humor Writing 101

#28

1 New Student

Time Management
101

#29

1 New Student

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#30



Daily Usage Table

From July 1, 2022 To July 31, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Fri, Jul 1, 2022 1 3 9 127 90 151 381

Sat, Jul 2, 2022 - - 5 6 6 3 20

Sun, Jul 3, 2022 - - 5 21 17 11 54

Mon, Jul 4, 2022 1 3 13 203 123 206 549

Tue, Jul 5, 2022 3 8 12 159 84 144 410

Wed, Jul 6, 2022 1 1 11 151 92 158 414

Thu, Jul 7, 2022 - 7 9 235 116 202 569

Fri, Jul 8, 2022 4 4 15 124 93 167 407

Sat, Jul 9, 2022 2 5 6 19 22 24 78

Sun, Jul 10, 2022 2 3 9 49 58 35 156

Mon, Jul 11, 2022 2 7 11 66 50 57 193

Tue, Jul 12, 2022 - 7 10 45 25 46 133

Wed, Jul 13, 2022 2 3 10 157 99 125 396

Thu, Jul 14, 2022 - 3 9 127 117 130 386

Fri, Jul 15, 2022 1 3 11 109 91 92 307

Sat, Jul 16, 2022 - 1 2 10 8 15 36

Sun, Jul 17, 2022 - 3 10 55 46 59 173

Mon, Jul 18, 2022 2 4 16 82 53 104 261

Tue, Jul 19, 2022 - 2 11 131 89 137 370

Wed, Jul 20, 2022 2 2 11 105 59 96 275

Thu, Jul 21, 2022 1 7 6 82 49 108 253

Fri, Jul 22, 2022 2 3 10 104 85 93 297

Sat, Jul 23, 2022 - 1 5 48 34 45 133

Sun, Jul 24, 2022 1 3 9 63 61 79 216

Mon, Jul 25, 2022 4 2 10 81 60 94 251



Tue, Jul 26, 2022 4 7 9 44 23 48 135

Wed, Jul 27, 2022 7 8 21 167 89 202 494

Thu, Jul 28, 2022 2 14 23 127 84 176 426

Fri, Jul 29, 2022 2 4 11 76 80 87 260

Sat, Jul 30, 2022 3 5 13 106 60 125 312

Sun, Jul 31, 2022 1 5 13 82 58 86 245

Total 50 128 325 2,961 2,021 3,105 8,590



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


